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March 2025February 3, 2025 - 
February 9, 2025
Monday, February 3

Wednesday, February 5

Friday, February 7

Tuesday, February 4
6:00pm - 7:00pm Council Photos (City Council Study Session room) - 
Mayor Council Calendar
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting  (City Council Chambers, 
350 Kimbark Street (Council members may gather after the meeting at 
a local eatery, location TBA)) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, February 6
5:00pm - 7:00pm Historic Preservation Commission Meeting 
(Mayor Peck) - CANCELLED (City Council Chambers) - Maria Yost

Saturday, February 8
1:00pm - 4:00pm Historic Preservation Commission - Annual 
Retreat Work Session (Callahan House) - Maria Yost

Sunday, February 9
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March 2025February 10, 2025 - 
February 16, 2025
Monday, February 10

9:00am - 10:00am [External] Mountain Brook MD - Special 
Meeting February 10th @9am - Virtual (Virtual - Teams Link Below) - 
Geol Scheirman
12:00pm - 1:30pm Longmont Multicultural Action Committee 
(Martin) (City Council Study Session room or Microsoft Teams) - Mayor
Council Calendar

Wednesday, February 12
9:30am - 11:30am Callahan House Advisory Board Meeting 
(Callahan House , 312 Terry Street, Longmont, CO 80501) - Callahan 
House

Friday, February 14

Tuesday, February 11
9:30am - 11:00am LHA Advisory Board Meeting (Microsoft Teams 
Meeting; City Council Study Session room) - Erica Mares Moncada
7:00pm - 11:00pm City Council Meeting  (City Council Chambers, 
350 Kimbark Street (Council members may gather after the meeting at 
a local eatery, location TBA)) - Mayor Council Calendar

Thursday, February 13
5:45pm - 8:00pm Airport Advisory Board (Martin) (City Council 
Chambers) - Mayor Council Calendar
7:00pm - 9:00pm Housing and Human Services Advisory Board 
(Rodriguez) (City Manager Conference Room, CMO, Civic Center, 350 
Kimbark) - Mayor Council Calendar

Saturday, February 15
9:00am - 10:00am Coffee with Council (Rodriguez and Crist) 
(Longmont Museum & Cultural Center (400 Quail Rd, Longmont, CO  
80501)) - Mayor Council Calendar

Sunday, February 16
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